
(2) Fees are applicable to all students except those permitted to retain grandparented status.

Students attending Western for the first time are assessed a $27.00 fee for the Western 1 identification card, which is not included in the fees below.

All fees are approved by the Board of Governors and must be paid as indicated on your statement of account.

Total Fee INSTALMENT PLAN COMPULSORY ANCILLARY AND SUPPLEMENTARY FEES

Single First (1) Second Student  Bldg & Faculty Program 

Payment Instalment Instalment Tuition Org'ns Endowmt Univ. Donation Related

DUE DATES:  YEAR 1 01-Aug-14 01-Aug-14 05-Jan-15

UPPER YRS 15-Aug-14 15-Aug-14 05-Jan-15

*** Denotes Entry Into Combined Program

Yr of Program

HBA/BESc (after 2 years of Engineering)

Engineering Year 1, 2 See Year 1 and 2 Engineering Tuition in the years taken

HBA 1 Year 1 See Year 1 HBA Tuition in the year taken

HBA/Engineering *** 21,634.93 15,324.96 6,365.97 20,238.00 684.57 121.65 440.71 150.00

HBA/Engineering Year 2 21,634.93 15,324.96 6,365.97 20,238.00 684.57 121.65 440.71 150.00

HBA/BESc (after 3 years of Engineering)

Engineering Year 1, 2, 3 See Year 1, 2,and 3 Engineering Tuition in the years taken

HBA 1 Year 1 See Year 1 HBA Tuition in the year taken

HBA/Engineering *** 30,736.93 21,696.36 9,096.57 29,340.00 684.57 121.65 440.71 150.00

Comp Access 

HBA/JD (after HBA 1) & Symplicity Fee

HBA 1 Year 1   See Year 1 HBA Tuition in the year taken

Law 1 Year 1   See Year 1 Law Tuition in the year taken

HBA/JD *** 28,328.93 19,998.76 8,386.17 26,972.00 684.57 121.65 440.71 110.00

HBA/JD Year 2 28,328.93 19,998.76 8,386.17 26,972.00 684.57 121.65 440.71 110.00

Comp Access 

HBA/JD (after Law 1) & Symplicity Fee

Law 1 Year 1   See Year 1 Law Tuition in the year taken

HBA 1 Year 1   See Year 1 HBA Tuition in the year taken

HBA/JD *** 28,328.93 19,998.76 8,386.17 26,972.00 684.57 121.65 440.71 110.00

HBA/JD Year 2 28,328.93 19,998.76 8,386.17 26,972.00 684.57 121.65 440.71 110.00

HBA/BA or BSc (after 2 Undergraduate Years)

BA or BSc Year 1 See Year 1 BA or BSC tuition in the year taken

BA or BSc Year 2 See Year 2 BA or BSC tuition in the year taken

HBA 1 Year 1   See Year 1 HBA Tuition in the year taken

HBA/BA or BSc *** 17,118.93 12,118.76 5,056.17 15,872.00 684.57 121.65 440.71 Note c

HBA/BA or BSc Year 2 17,118.93 12,118.76 5,056.17 15,872.00 684.57 121.65 440.71 Note c

HBA/BA or BSc (after 3 Undergraduate Years)

BA or BSc Year 1 See Year 1 BA or BSC tuition in the year taken

BA or BSc Year 2 See Year 2 BA or BSC tuition in the year taken

BA or BSc Year 3 See Year 3 BA or BSC tuition in the year taken

HBA 1 Year 1 See Year 1 HBA Tuition in the year taken

HBA/BA or BSc *** 26,753.93 18,863.26 7,946.67 25,507.00 684.57 121.65 440.71 Note c

Music Recording Arts (after 2 Undergraduate Years)

BA Year 1 See Year 1 Music tuition in the year taken

BA Year 2 See Year 2 Music tuition in the year taken

BA *** Tuition charged by Fanshawe College

BA Year 4 8,124.93 5,837.96 2,342.97 6,828.00 684.57 121.65 440.71 50.00

BA Year 5 Tuition charged by Fanshawe College

Comp Access 

JD/BA or BSc (after 2 Undergraduate Years) & Symplicity Fee

BA or BSc Year 1 See Year 1 BA or BSC tuition in the year taken

BA or BSc Year 2 See Year 2 BA or BSC tuition in the year taken

Law 1 Year 1 See Year 1 Law Tuition in the year taken

JD/BA or BSc *** 15,618.93 11,101.76 4,573.17 14,262.00 684.57 121.65 440.71 Note c 110.00

JD/BA or BSc Year 2 15,618.93 11,101.76 4,573.17 14,262.00 684.57 121.65 440.71 Note c 110.00

JD/BA or BSc Year 3 15,550.93 11,054.16 4,552.77 14,194.00 684.57 121.65 440.71 Note c 110.00

Comp Access 

JD/BA or BSc (after 3 Undergraduate Years) & Symplicity Fee

BA or BSc Year 1 See Year 1 BA or BSC tuition in the year taken

BA or BSc Year 2 See Year 2 BA or BSC tuition in the year taken

BA or BSc Year 3 See Year 3 BA or BSC tuition in the year taken

Law 1 Year 1  See Year 1 Law Tuition in the year taken  

JD/BA or BSc *** 19,600.93 13,889.16 5,767.77 18,244.00 684.57 121.65 440.71 Note c 110.00

JD/BA or BSc Year 2 19,600.93 13,889.16 5,767.77 18,244.00 684.57 121.65 440.71 Note c 110.00

FOR CANADIAN CITIZENS AND PERMANENT RESIDENTS

(1) Students who have chosen to use the installment plan and pay the balance after September 30 will be charged a deferred payment charge of $56.00 for full-time students, $11 

per full course for part-time students.  This charge will be added to the students' accounts in October.

For the purpose of this schedule the deferment fee is included in the second installment.

TUITION AND ANCILLARY FEE SCHEDULE FOR 2014-2015

FULL-TIME COMBINED DEGREES



(2) Fees are applicable to all students except those permitted to retain grandparented status.

Students attending Western for the first time are assessed a $27.00 fee for the Western 1 identification card, which is not included in the fees below.

All fees are approved by the Board of Governors and must be paid as indicated on your statement of account.

Total Fee INSTALMENT PLAN COMPULSORY ANCILLARY AND SUPPLEMENTARY FEES

Single First (1) Second Student  Bldg & Faculty Program 

Payment Instalment Instalment Tuition Org'ns Endowmt Univ. Donation Related

DUE DATES:  YEAR 1 01-Aug-14 01-Aug-14 05-Jan-15

UPPER YRS 15-Aug-14 15-Aug-14 05-Jan-15

FOR CANADIAN CITIZENS AND PERMANENT RESIDENTS

(1) Students who have chosen to use the installment plan and pay the balance after September 30 will be charged a deferred payment charge of $56.00 for full-time students, $11 

per full course for part-time students.  This charge will be added to the students' accounts in October.

For the purpose of this schedule the deferment fee is included in the second installment.

TUITION AND ANCILLARY FEE SCHEDULE FOR 2014-2015

FULL-TIME COMBINED DEGREES

Comp Access 

JD/BESc (after 2 Undergraduate Years) & Symplicity Fee

BESc Year 1 See Year 1 Engineering Tuition in the year taken

BESc Year 2 See Year 2 Engineering Tuition in the year taken

Law 1 Year 1 See Year 1 Law Tuition in the year taken

JD/BESc *** 18,776.93 13,357.36 5,475.57 17,270.00 684.57 121.65 440.71 150.00 110.00

JD/BESc Year 2 18,776.93 13,357.36 5,475.57 17,270.00 684.57 121.65 440.71 150.00 110.00

JD/BESc Year 3 18,450.93 13,129.16 5,377.77 16,944.00 684.57 121.65 440.71 150.00 110.00

Comp Access 

JD/BESc (after 3 Undergraduate Years) & Symplicity Fee

BESc Year 1 See Year 1 Engineering Tuition in the year taken

BESc Year 2 See Year 2 Engineering Tuition in the year taken

BESc Year 3 See Year 3 Engineering Tuition in the year taken

Law 1 Year 1 See Year 1 Law Tuition in the year taken

JD/BESc *** 21,793.93 15,469.26 6,380.67 20,287.00 684.57 121.65 440.71 150.00 110.00

JD/BESc Year 2 21,793.93 15,469.26 6,380.67 20,287.00 684.57 121.65 440.71 150.00 110.00

Comp Access 

JD/MBA & Symplicity Fee

JD/MBA Year 1 See Year 1 Law Tuition in the year taken

JD/MBA Year 2 86,777.85 85,410.00 804.44 121.65 441.76

JD/MBA Year 3 27,437.93 19,375.06 8,118.87 26,081.00 684.57 121.65 440.71 110.00

Comp Access 

JD/MA-MSc Program (before year 1 Law) & Symplicity Fee

JD/MA-MSc *** 21,677.93 15,343.06 6,390.87 20,321.00 684.57 121.65 440.71 110.00

Comp Access 

JD/MA-MSc Program (after year 1 Law) & Symplicity Fee

Law 1 Year 1 See Year 1 Law Tuition in the year taken

JD/MA-MSc *** 22,846.93 16,161.36 6,741.57 21,490.00 684.57 121.65 440.71 110.00

*** Denotes Entry Into Combined Program

Contact faculty for options

While every effort has been made to ensure the above schedule is complete and accurate, Western University reserves the right to make adjustments as required.

Note a:   The MBA Student Organization Fees do not include voluntary fees, such as the MBA Student Association, that may be collected directly by the MBA Association.

Note c:  Applicable faculty donation fee to be added to first installment - Arts $50, Music $50, Science $75, Kinesiology $100, Social Science $50, Nursing $100, Health Sciences 

$100, FIMS $50.

Note b:  Computer access fee is charged in the fall term only.


